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Top of the Village (Ski-in/Ski-out)
Interlude Condominiums (Ski-in/Ski-out)
‘Woodrun Place (Ski-in/Ski-out)
Aspenwood Condominiums

RFTA Bus Station

Snowmass Village Mall

Village Shuttle Bus Station

Terracehouse Condominiums

Shadowbrook Condominiums (Ski-in/Ski-out)
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE
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Stonebridge Inn

. The Artisan Restaurant
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Lichenhearth Condominiums (Ski-in/Ski-out)
Village Express Lift

Base Village

Elk Camp Gondola

Capitol Peak (Ski-in/Ski-out)

Tamarack Townhomes

Treehouse Kids Adventure Center
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NON-PROPERTY BUILDINGS

Assay Hill Lift

Village Market and Center

Anderson Ranch Art Center

Two Creeks Lift

Villas at Snowmass Club

The Snowmass Club

The Snowmass Club Golf Pro Shop & Nordic Ski Center
Countryside at Snowmass Club

Willows Condominiums



